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1     Cooper Dow             M1019          1/9    6:23     1:23:41
2     Chris Sachs            M3039         1/47    6:24     1:23:50
3     Eric Walker            M4049         1/25    6:26     1:24:13
4     Trevor Alcott          M3039         2/47    6:31     1:25:15
5     Ryan Inman             M3039         3/47    6:39     1:27:06
6     Geoff Slater           M3039         4/47    6:48     1:29:02
7     Scott Jarriel          M1019          2/9    6:56     1:30:53
8     Trent Knoss            M3039         5/47    6:58     1:31:15
9     Gerald Romero          M4049         2/25    7:00     1:31:45
10    Yianna Antonopoulos    F2029         1/90    7:01     1:31:58
11    Takamasa Nakanishi     M4049         3/25    7:02     1:32:06
12    Michael Blascoe        M2029         1/33    7:06     1:32:52
13    Adam Hawk              M3039         6/47    7:07     1:33:10
14    Nicholas Sperger       M1019          3/9    7:07     1:33:18
15    Jan Slama              M3039         7/47    7:10     1:33:46
16    Christopher Murphy     M2029         2/33    7:11     1:33:57
17    Justin Swantek         M1019          4/9    7:14     1:34:44
18    Alexander Vail         M2029         3/33    7:15     1:34:52
19    Wyatt Davis            F2029         2/90    7:17     1:35:20
20    Melissa Reyes          F3039        1/104    7:17     1:35:23
21    Brad McDonald          M4049         4/25    7:21     1:36:19
22    Refugio Garcia         M5059         1/19    7:22     1:36:33
23    Benjamin Coscia        M2029         4/33    7:24     1:36:55
24    Daren Dahlman          M4049         5/25    7:28     1:37:44
25    Paul Schauer           M5059         2/19    7:29     1:37:53
26    Graham Kennis          M2029         5/33    7:31     1:38:22
27    Brendan Shook          M3039         8/47    7:32     1:38:38
28    Evan Sanchez           M1019          5/9    7:32     1:38:45
29    Steve Dahlke           M2029         6/33    7:33     1:38:52
30    James Vardas           M4049         6/25    7:35     1:39:15
31    Elisa Vincentelli      F1019         1/13    7:35     1:39:22
32    Sarah Cottle           F3039        2/104    7:36     1:39:31
33    Melanie Baxter         F3039        3/104    7:38     1:40:01
34    Heath Johnson          M4049         7/25    7:39     1:40:11
35    Skyler Leonard         M2029         7/33    7:42     1:40:46
36    Andrew Moore           M3039         9/47    7:43     1:41:08
37    Eric Fridh             M4049         8/25    7:44     1:41:18
38    Jed MacArthur          M3039        10/47    7:45     1:41:32
39    Leslie Faylor          F3039        4/104    7:47     1:41:53
40    Hunter Kothenbeutel    M2029         8/33    7:51     1:42:42
41    Shelley Nelson         F3039        5/104    7:51     1:42:54
42    John Quinn             M5059         3/19    7:52     1:42:56
43    Austin Bryan           M1019          6/9    7:52     1:43:01
44    Peter Consalvi         M2029         9/33    7:54     1:43:25
45    Jeffrey Nichols        M2029        10/33    7:54     1:43:26
46    Amanda Matheson        F2029         3/90    7:55     1:43:40
47    Roy Hobbs              M3039        11/47    7:55     1:43:45
48    Luke Nimmo             M2029        11/33    7:56     1:43:49
49    Andrew Fields          M3039        12/47    7:56     1:43:52
50    Kristopher Kuckenbaker M4049         9/25    7:58     1:44:17
51    Emma Stadele           F2029         4/90    7:58     1:44:23
52    Bo Sutton              M2029        12/33    8:03     1:45:22
53    Monica Witkiewicz      F4049         1/36    8:04     1:45:33
54    Holly Murphy           F2029         5/90    8:04     1:45:38
55    Julie Jagger           F4049         2/36    8:06     1:45:59
56    Todd Duncan            M4049        10/25    8:07     1:46:14
57    Dillon Mathews         M2029        13/33    8:08     1:46:24
58    Megan Mathews          F2029         6/90    8:08     1:46:24
59    Andrew Wells           M2029        14/33    8:11     1:47:17
60    Robin Yamaguma         F3039        6/104    8:14     1:47:44
61    Melissa Cooper         F4049         3/36    8:14     1:47:48
62    Christopher Hampton    M2029        15/33    8:14     1:47:48
63    Skyler Werner          F2029         7/90    8:14     1:47:50
64    Joshua Fallon          M2029        16/33    8:15     1:47:58
65    Brian Davis            M3039        13/47    8:15     1:48:01
66    Jonathan Davis         M3039        14/47    8:15     1:48:01
67    Craig Nagel            M5059         4/19    8:15     1:48:01
68    Carissa Thomas         F3039        7/104    8:18     1:48:38
69    Scott Bettner          M4049        11/25    8:19     1:48:56
70    Simon Walkenbach       M3039        15/47    8:20     1:49:03
71    Jennifer Keane         F4049         4/36    8:21     1:49:27
72    Alyssa Driscoll        F2029         8/90    8:23     1:49:49
73    Amber Allen            F3039        8/104    8:23     1:49:54
74    Dana Knight            F3039        9/104    8:24     1:50:06
75    Sean Coady             M2029        17/33    8:26     1:50:33
76    Andrew Liebing         M2029        18/33    8:28     1:50:47
77    Cory Prager            M3039        16/47    8:28     1:50:57
78    Timothy Burkhead       M3039        17/47    8:29     1:51:02
79    Charlotte Wood         F2029         9/90    8:29     1:51:10
80    Ainsley Gourlay        F2029        10/90    8:29     1:51:12
81    Kathryn Haller         F2029        11/90    8:30     1:51:24
82    Scott Scherbinske      M3039        18/47    8:31     1:51:36
83    Jeremy Henn            M3039        19/47    8:32     1:51:43
84    Robert Slauson         M4049        12/25    8:32     1:51:43
85    Melissa Hansen         F3039       10/104    8:32     1:51:43
86    Ashley Grossman        F3039       11/104    8:32     1:51:45
87    Kelsey McCarthy        F2029        12/90    8:33     1:51:54
88    Melissa Romero         F3039       12/104    8:35     1:52:30
89    Kori Eberle            F2029        13/90    8:35     1:52:31
90    Shane Portfolio        M4049        13/25    8:36     1:52:43
91    Joshua Vander Werff    M2029        19/33    8:36     1:52:44
92    Victoria Mueller       F2029        14/90    8:37     1:52:46
93    Kody West              M2029        20/33    8:37     1:52:47
94    Nicholas Kreitler      M2029        21/33    8:37     1:52:56
95    Matthew Ferris         M4049        14/25    8:38     1:52:58
96    Whitney Elliott        F3039       13/104    8:39     1:53:15
97    Rikka Labere           F2029        15/90    8:39     1:53:18
98    Bryce Manubay          M2029        22/33    8:41     1:53:42
99    Maggie Jasper          F2029        16/90    8:42     1:53:52
100   Alexandra Hall         F2029        17/90    8:43     1:54:05
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101   Matthew McGavin        M2029        23/33    8:43     1:54:05
102   Patrick Esser          M3039        20/47    8:43     1:54:11
103   Marianna Inslee        F5059         1/17    8:43     1:54:14
104   Alyssa Cutting         F2029        18/90    8:44     1:54:25
105   Bill Martchenke        M4049        15/25    8:45     1:54:35
106   Rachel Bardin          F3039       14/104    8:45     1:54:36
107   Christian Morgan       M3039        21/47    8:45     1:54:40
108   Lisa Sutton            F5059         2/17    8:45     1:54:41
109   Cliff Moak             M4049        16/25    8:45     1:54:41
110   Scott Hoffman          M3039        22/47    8:46     1:54:43
111   Mark Enders            M4049        17/25    8:46     1:54:46
112   Matt Carter            M3039        23/47    8:46     1:54:49
113   Jolene Sellers         F3039       15/104    8:47     1:55:06
114   Nathan Barkin          M3039        24/47    8:48     1:55:11
115   Michelle Jordan        F3039       16/104    8:49     1:55:28
116   Thomas Rennie III      M3039        25/47    8:51     1:55:55
117   Marie Feser            F3039       17/104    8:52     1:56:01
118   Kc Kent                F2029        19/90    8:52     1:56:04
119   Maria Vornovitsky      F3039       18/104    8:52     1:56:08
120   Adrianne Sloan         F3039       19/104    8:53     1:56:15
121   Jenn Smith             F2029        20/90    8:53     1:56:19
122   Erin Austin            F3039       20/104    8:54     1:56:30
123   Emily Adams            F3039       21/104    8:54     1:56:38
124   Katie Schmidt          F2029        21/90    8:55     1:56:42
125   Greg Steckline         M5059         5/19    8:55     1:56:48
126   Kate Reynolds          F3039       22/104    8:56     1:56:55
127   Robert Conley          M4049        18/25    8:56     1:56:57
128   Ryder Pittz            M1019          7/9    8:56     1:57:00
129   Guinevere Munib        F3039       23/104    8:56     1:57:02
130   Ashley Kniffen         F2029        22/90    8:57     1:57:11
131   Kelley Knapek          F2029        23/90    8:58     1:57:23
132   Lindsey Andrighetti    F2029        24/90    8:58     1:57:25
133   Brian Driscoll         M5059         6/19    8:58     1:57:30
134   Diana Crysler          F3039       24/104    9:00     1:57:52
135   Aaron Pendergraft      M3039        26/47    9:01     1:58:03
136   Anna Stringfield       F2029        25/90    9:03     1:58:32
137   Natania Wright         F1019         2/13    9:03     1:58:37
138   Bert Wright            M4049        19/25    9:04     1:58:39
139   Carmella Wright        F1019         3/13    9:04     1:58:39
140   Kate Boyd              F3039       25/104    9:04     1:58:40
141   Susannah Moore         F2029        26/90    9:04     1:58:43
142   Haley Kreitler         F2029        27/90    9:05     1:59:00
143   Jamie Kerr             F3039       26/104    9:05     1:59:04
144   Joy Jordheim           F3039       27/104    9:06     1:59:05
145   Cody Hall              M3039        27/47    9:06     1:59:12
146   Dave Pendleton         M4049        20/25    9:06     1:59:17
147   Emily Kernan           F2029        28/90    9:07     1:59:21
148   Kaitlin Hays           F3039       28/104    9:08     1:59:32
149   Heidi Gleghorn         F4049         5/36    9:08     1:59:42
150   Jenny Carson           F3039       29/104    9:08     1:59:43
151   Karmen Jordan          F3039       30/104    9:08     1:59:44
152   Ryan Burkett           M3039        28/47    9:09     1:59:48
153   Kathryn Stevenson      F3039       31/104    9:09     1:59:51
154   Krista Baumgartner     F3039       32/104    9:09     1:59:56
155   Leslie Monheit         F2029        29/90    9:09     1:59:56
156   Thomas Stevens         M4049        21/25    9:10     1:59:59
157   Dennis Kinder          M5059         7/19    9:10     2:00:03
158   Jacquelyn Waller       F2029        30/90    9:10     2:00:03
159   Karl Kiest             M3039        29/47    9:10     2:00:07
160   Andrea Driscoll        F2029        31/90    9:13     2:00:43
161   Ana Smith              F3039       33/104    9:13     2:00:43
162   Lynn Kent              F5059         3/17    9:14     2:00:53
163   Jenny Ojala            F3039       34/104    9:14     2:00:58
164   Brad Anderson          M3039        30/47    9:15     2:01:09
165   Kayde Anderson         F3039       35/104    9:15     2:01:09
166   Cindy Sutton           F6069          1/4    9:15     2:01:15
167   Smik Lakhani           M2029        24/33    9:17     2:01:34
168   Wes Sheppard           M3039        31/47    9:17     2:01:42
169   Alexandra Mendez       F2029        32/90    9:18     2:01:44
170   Haylee Allen           F2029        33/90    9:18     2:01:47
171   Christin Gunning       F3039       36/104    9:18     2:01:48
172   Linda Hudson           F5059         4/17    9:20     2:02:15
173   Paul Bisenieks         M4049        22/25    9:20     2:02:20
174   Robin Pacheco          F3039       37/104    9:21     2:02:31
175   Sharon Pendleton       F4049         6/36    9:22     2:02:39
176   Steve Brecheisen       M5059         8/19    9:22     2:02:45
177   Mikaela Kingsted       F2029        34/90    9:23     2:02:48
178   Lindsey Sachs          F3039       38/104    9:24     2:03:03
179   Kari Griffin           F4049         7/36    9:26     2:03:38
180   Natalie Schieber       F2029        35/90    9:28     2:03:54
181   Carlo Espiritu         M2029        25/33    9:28     2:04:05
182   Diane Reider           F3039       39/104    9:28     2:04:06
183   Katie Schmalzel        F2029        36/90    9:28     2:04:06
184   D Suitor               F5059         5/17    9:29     2:04:07
185   Alice Johnson          F2029        37/90    9:29     2:04:12
186   Elizabeth Gettinger    F2029        38/90    9:29     2:04:12
187   Abigail Baum           F2029        39/90    9:31     2:04:35
188   Chelsea Zemmin         F2029        40/90    9:31     2:04:37
189   Jon Vermillion         M5059         9/19    9:32     2:04:46
190   Tressa Wellman         F3039       40/104    9:32     2:04:53
191   Wendy Figueroa         F4049         8/36    9:33     2:05:06
192   Nate Golich            M3039        32/47    9:33     2:05:08
193   Lori Hendrick          F4049         9/36    9:34     2:05:15
194   Levi Bowman            M3039        33/47    9:34     2:05:19
195   Randi Strand           F3039       41/104    9:34     2:05:22
196   Lela Bassett           F2029        41/90    9:34     2:05:25
197   Stina Linden           F3039       42/104    9:35     2:05:27
198   Kim Stoeckel           F4049        10/36    9:35     2:05:27
199   Heather Dokken         F3039       43/104    9:35     2:05:33
200   Brendon Reimer         M3039        34/47    9:36     2:05:39
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201   Larry Reimer           M6069          1/4    9:36     2:05:40
202   Ashley Hansen          F3039       44/104    9:37     2:05:59
203   Christian Hansen       M3039        35/47    9:37     2:05:59
204   Alice McBroom          F2029        42/90    9:38     2:06:16
205   Curtis Bell            M2029        26/33    9:40     2:06:32
206   Tonya Selbee           F3039       45/104    9:40     2:06:35
207   Becky Lafrancois       F3039       46/104    9:40     2:06:38
208   Lameese Akacem         F2029        43/90    9:41     2:06:48
209   Carolyn Haug           F5059         6/17    9:42     2:06:59
210   Alison Cotter          F3039       47/104    9:44     2:07:33
211   Meg Kaehny             F4049        11/36    9:45     2:07:39
212   Christie Wood          F3039       48/104    9:45     2:07:39
213   Gene Griffin           M5059        10/19    9:46     2:08:02
214   Liz Blascoe            F2029        44/90    9:47     2:08:09
215   Sarah Strong           F3039       49/104    9:48     2:08:16
216   Michael Binder         M2029        27/33    9:48     2:08:21
217   Rebecca Reifel         F3039       50/104    9:48     2:08:22
218   Alexa Peterson         F3039       51/104    9:50     2:08:48
219   Amanda Arner           F2029        45/90    9:54     2:09:44
220   Neil Thomson           M5059        11/19    9:55     2:09:54
221   Megan Benedik          F3039       52/104    9:57     2:10:15
222   Luanne Hasbrouck       F3039       53/104    9:57     2:10:16
223   Alexa Ford             F3039       54/104    9:57     2:10:19
224   James Ford             M3039        36/47    9:57     2:10:20
225   Shelby Van Gieson      F2029        46/90    9:58     2:10:32
226   Amy Maddox             F5059         7/17    9:58     2:10:37
227   Anna Rice              F3039       55/104    9:58     2:10:37
228   Jacqueline Richardson  F3039       56/104   10:00     2:10:53
229   Kerilyn Barstow        F3039       57/104   10:02     2:11:29
230   Katy Thellman          F2029        47/90   10:02     2:11:31
231   Hannah Palmer          F2029        48/90   10:02     2:11:32
232   Sandra Phillips        F3039       58/104   10:03     2:11:40
233   William Hroncich       M2029        28/33   10:04     2:11:46
234   Alexis Myers           F2029        49/90   10:04     2:11:48
235   Emily Eitemiller       F2029        50/90   10:04     2:11:52
236   Katie Lucernoni        F1019         4/13   10:05     2:12:00
237   Gaye Beckman           F3039       59/104   10:06     2:12:14
238   Courtney Glass         F2029        51/90   10:06     2:12:16
239   Malea Fay              F2029        52/90   10:06     2:12:16
240   Emma Steffer           F1019         5/13   10:07     2:12:34
241   Jennifer Jansonius     F3039       60/104   10:09     2:12:52
242   Myrna Schnur           F4049        12/36   10:09     2:12:52
243   Katie Quatrano         F3039       61/104   10:09     2:12:53
244   Marla Schneiter        F4049        13/36   10:10     2:13:07
245   Lynn Allen             F4049        14/36   10:11     2:13:27
246   Bode Hogan             M1019          8/9   10:12     2:13:34
247   Josh Lewis             M2029        29/33   10:12     2:13:35
248   Hannah Wilner          F3039       62/104   10:12     2:13:40
249   Amber Hall             F1019         6/13   10:12     2:13:40
250   Larry Cadman Jr.       M4049        23/25   10:12     2:13:41
251   Sara McGinley          F2029        53/90   10:14     2:14:06
252   Sarah Regalado         F1019         7/13   10:15     2:14:14
253   Paige Simonavice       F1019         8/13   10:15     2:14:14
254   Allison Deptolla       F3039       63/104   10:18     2:14:55
255   Tonya Dodson           F2029        54/90   10:19     2:15:04
256   Thomas Cooper          M3039        37/47   10:20     2:15:18
257   Lindsay Lundberg       F2029        55/90   10:20     2:15:22
258   Kristin Elliott        F2029        56/90   10:27     2:16:48
259   Jon Rogge              M3039        38/47   10:27     2:16:49
260   Brielle Hall           F1019         9/13   10:31     2:17:44
261   Megan Stoddard         F2029        57/90   10:31     2:17:45
262   Lori Lefevre           F1019        10/13   10:31     2:17:46
263   Anna Chopp             F2029        58/90   10:31     2:17:46
264   Mackenzie Wagner       F2029        59/90   10:31     2:17:51
265   Megan Conet            F1019        11/13   10:33     2:18:14
266   Jared Clark            M2029        30/33   10:33     2:18:16
267   Lael Dickinson         F3039       64/104   10:34     2:18:28
268   Karlin McGinness       F2029        60/90   10:35     2:18:35
269   David Hardwick         M7079          1/4   10:35     2:18:37
270   Larry Svoboda          M6069          2/4   10:35     2:18:38
271   Karrie Hogan           F4049        15/36   10:36     2:18:49
272   Crystal St. Clair      F3039       65/104   10:36     2:18:49
273   Lindsey Lyons          F2029        61/90   10:36     2:18:55
274   Gladys Felix-Mendoza   F3039       66/104   10:37     2:18:59
275   Katya Saenz            F2029        62/90   10:38     2:19:16
276   Anya Inman             F3039       67/104   10:38     2:19:19
277   Brice Calkins          M3039        39/47   10:38     2:19:19
278   Robyn Bryant           F5059         8/17   10:41     2:19:55
279   Zoe Yabrove            F2029        63/90   10:42     2:20:11
280   Alex Foster            M3039        40/47   10:44     2:20:30
281   Maureen Banks          F4049        16/36   10:44     2:20:34
282   Joy Geltmacher         F4049        17/36   10:44     2:20:36
283   Randall Munib          M3039        41/47   10:47     2:21:17
284   Tanna Lyon             F3039       68/104   10:47     2:21:21
285   Katie Esher            F3039       69/104   10:50     2:21:58
286   Shannan Kelly          F2029        64/90   10:52     2:22:26
287   Joelle Besnette        F4049        18/36   10:55     2:23:01
288   Kari Taylor-Romero     F3039       70/104   10:59     2:23:52
289   Andrea Jegier          F4049        19/36   11:00     2:24:07
290   Paula Pearson          F4049        20/36   11:01     2:24:23
291   Megan Fehr             F3039       71/104   11:02     2:24:28
292   Will Fry               M5059        12/19   11:02     2:24:28
293   Katie Myers            F4049        21/36   11:03     2:24:47
294   Mikaelyn Law           F2029        65/90   11:04     2:24:59
295   Haley Cordova          F1019        12/13   11:05     2:25:07
296   David Bayliff          M5059        13/19   11:06     2:25:31
297   Kendall Ayers          F3039       72/104   11:07     2:25:40
298   Kathy Hoffman-Gillis   F4049        22/36   11:11     2:26:35
299   Renee Hill             F3039       73/104   11:12     2:26:39
300   Jayne MacArthur        F6069          2/4   11:13     2:26:57
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301   Linda Parker           F4049        23/36   11:15     2:27:24
302   Kaytlin Shows          F2029        66/90   11:17     2:27:50
303   Trish Rose             F2029        67/90   11:17     2:27:51
304   Alex Featherstone      F2029        68/90   11:19     2:28:12
305   Donna Pittz            F5059         9/17   11:19     2:28:12
306   Robin Harris           F4049        24/36   11:20     2:28:22
307   Tiffany Saunders       F3039       74/104   11:23     2:29:01
308   Caitlin Saunders       F3039       75/104   11:23     2:29:02
309   Sarah McGowan          F2029        69/90   11:23     2:29:02
310   Jennifer Patten        F3039       76/104   11:25     2:29:32
311   Lacey Golonka          F2029        70/90   11:25     2:29:33
312   Robin Bare             F3039       77/104   11:26     2:29:51
313   Joel Zarlin            M5059        14/19   11:27     2:29:58
314   Cheryl Torain          F5059        10/17   11:29     2:30:23
315   Kasey Jones            F2029        71/90   11:29     2:30:28
316   Paul Sutton            M5059        15/19   11:31     2:30:55
317   Lauren Geary           F2029        72/90   11:32     2:31:09
318   Anneliese Alexander    F3039       78/104   11:33     2:31:16
319   Rachel Binder          F2029        73/90   11:35     2:31:44
320   Cindy Granner          F5059        11/17   11:35     2:31:45
321   Jacquelin Burnett      F3039       79/104   11:39     2:32:39
322   Jenna Wagenblatt       F2029        74/90   11:39     2:32:43
323   Alexis Nicholls        F2029        75/90   11:40     2:32:45
324   Mandi Shepard          F4049        25/36   11:40     2:32:45
325   Dana Cohen             F4049        26/36   11:40     2:32:53
326   Vishnupriya Krishnan   F2029        76/90   11:40     2:32:55
327   Taylor Hadden          F2029        77/90   11:41     2:33:00
328   Deborah Lockwood       F6069          3/4   11:44     2:33:48
329   James Revoir           M5059        16/19   11:45     2:33:55
330   Grace Feldpausch       F2029        78/90   11:45     2:33:57
331   Jennifer Brezinka      F3039       80/104   11:45     2:33:57
332   Megan Berling          F2029        79/90   11:46     2:34:03
333   James Allen            M3039        42/47   11:47     2:34:25
334   Stephanie Fleming      F3039       81/104   11:48     2:34:33
335   Ryan Fleming           M3039        43/47   11:48     2:34:34
336   Kaitlyn Bunker         F2029        80/90   11:48     2:34:41
337   Karen Clancy           F2029        81/90   11:48     2:34:41
338   Katrina Castle         F3039       82/104   11:53     2:35:34
339   Ed Carter              M6069          3/4   11:54     2:35:51
340   David Benarrous        M4049        24/25   11:56     2:36:14
341   Julie Barton           F3039       83/104   11:56     2:36:14
342   Brittany Hampton       F2029        82/90   11:56     2:36:15
343   Eric Bergman           M4049        25/25   11:56     2:36:21
344   Jennifer Snee          F4049        27/36   11:56     2:36:21
345   Elizabeth Morgan       F4049        28/36   11:57     2:36:31
346   Ruth Claymor           F3039       84/104   11:58     2:36:50
347   Mackenzie Felix        F2029        83/90   11:58     2:36:52
348   Bryan Henkelman        M2029        31/33   11:59     2:37:00
349   Holly Anderson         F2029        84/90   12:02     2:37:38
350   Karin Phillips         F3039       85/104   12:04     2:38:06
351   Michelle Slusser       F4049        29/36   12:08     2:38:59
352   Samantha Reno          F4049        30/36   12:09     2:39:07
353   Jennifer Shelby        F3039       86/104   12:11     2:39:34
354   Cami Woytek            F3039       87/104   12:12     2:39:53
355   Jay Richards           M5059        17/19   12:13     2:39:59
356   Carter Moak            M1019          9/9   12:13     2:40:07
357   Jennifer Osieczanek    F3039       88/104   12:16     2:40:45
358   Lynnette Kiss          F5059        12/17   12:18     2:41:03
359   Julius Mendoza         M3039        44/47   12:24     2:42:32
360   Kim Wirges             F3039       89/104   12:25     2:42:40
361   Joseph Galban          M2029        32/33   12:28     2:43:22
362   Andre'a Arnold         F4049        31/36   12:31     2:43:54
363   Tammy Boettner         F5059        13/17   12:32     2:44:17
364   Jamie Green            M5059        18/19   12:33     2:44:24
365   Jessica Slider         F3039       90/104   12:42     2:46:20
366   Pam Zaske              F5059        14/17   12:45     2:47:06
367   Judy Calhoun           F5059        15/17   12:45     2:47:06
368   Demesidon Zoe          F2029        85/90   12:48     2:47:39
369   Thea Hayere            F2029        86/90   12:48     2:47:39
370   Sarah Goldsmith        F1019        13/13   12:50     2:48:05
371   Kelsey Ellis           F2029        87/90   12:58     2:49:57
372   Pam Goldsmith          F4049        32/36   13:02     2:50:45
373   Elena Anderson         F2029        88/90   13:05     2:51:19
374   Casey Hensley          F3039       91/104   13:17     2:53:59
375   Kristi Schleis         F4049        33/36   13:17     2:54:02
376   Jessica Barbara        F3039       92/104   13:21     2:54:51
377   Dan Schumacher         M3039        45/47   13:21     2:54:52
378   Jennifer Solms         F3039       93/104   13:24     2:55:39
379   Gordon B. Cooper       M5059        19/19   13:26     2:55:53
380   Chris Falconio         M3039        46/47   13:26     2:55:55
381   Jennifer Piatt         F3039       94/104   13:26     2:55:58
382   Jen Nestel             F3039       95/104   13:26     2:55:59
383   Jennifer Applehans     F2029        89/90   13:41     2:59:17
384   Jessy Lien             F2029        90/90   13:43     2:59:44
385   Ross Westley           M7079          2/4   13:45     3:00:12
386   Michael Munier         M6069          4/4   13:48     3:00:52
387   Kathey Clark           F5059        16/17   13:59     3:03:10
388   Melissa Butler         F3039       96/104   14:02     3:03:56
389   Juan Bacca             M2029        33/33   14:05     3:04:35
390   Megan Bacca            F3039       97/104   14:05     3:04:36
391   Trish Becklinger       F7079          1/1   14:12     3:06:00
392   Pamela Myrum           F6069          4/4   14:12     3:06:01
393   Pamela Downing         M3039        47/47   14:12     3:06:02
394   Allison Niekerk        F3039       98/104   14:16     3:07:01
395   Becky McKay            F3039       99/104   14:39     3:12:00
396   Erin Rogers            F3039      100/104   14:40     3:12:15
397   Melissa Wood           F3039      101/104   14:42     3:12:30
398   Shari Ashley           F4049        34/36   14:46     3:13:35
399   Dani Honstien          F3039      102/104   15:11     3:18:54
400   Jen Coggins            F4049        35/36   15:11     3:18:54
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Christi Rainer         F3039      103/104   15:50     3:27:29
402   Susan Gaskin           F4049        36/36   16:15     3:32:55
403   Ally Redwine           F5059        17/17   17:33     3:50:01
404   Fred Bapp              M7079          3/4   18:18     3:59:45
405   Lori Lopez             F3039      104/104   18:34     4:03:13
406   Andrew Traugutt        M7079          4/4   19:10     4:11:11
0     Cecilia Amolsch        DQ             0/0                    
0     Darrell Bush           DNF            0/0                    
0     Paul Harris            DNF            0/0                    
0     Clara Kang             DNF            0/0                    
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